
LOT 46 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE
PHASE 1 (3RD PLAT) AKA LOT 50
RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHASE 1.

CHRISTIE WALTER C JR
3377 HARRIS CT
THE VILLAGES, FL 32163

33-3S-16-02439-146
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSGC LEASING LLC

WALTER C CHRISTIE J

1365/2651 7/31/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MY JEWELL HOME OF FLO

GSGC LEASING LLC
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172 SW JEWEL LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,104 112.0350 138.03 290,415 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2023

BAS 2,023 100 2,023 245,727

FOP 112 30 34 4,130

FOP 156 30 47 5,709

2,291 2,104 255,565
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,320.00 1,320.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,320

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2023 2022 80 5,280

6,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


